
AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
815-881 Brannan St. BOXES OF Alili KINDS. Telephone South 693

CROCKER-LAJ^^GLEY DIRECTORY.
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Flfth-Cont'd.
Folsom 300 301
Shipley
Clary
Harrison 400 401
Perry
Bryant 500 501
Brannan 600 601
Bluxome
Townsend 700 701
Jewett
King
Berry 800 801
Channel

Fifth Avenue, from Presidio
Reservation S to K

Cross ,Sts. E. W.
PresUUo 2 1

Lake 100 101
California 200 201
Clement 300 301
Point LobOB Avenue 400 401
A 500 501
B 600 601
C 700 701
Fulton (c) (c)

Fifth Avenue South, from
Water Front NW to Islals
Creek

Flgueroa(now FranconiaAv'),
from Peralta Av S E to Rut-
ledge Av

Filbert, from the bay bet
Union and Greenwich, W to
Presidio Reservation

Cross Sts. N. S.

Front 2 1

Battery 100 101
Sansome 200 201
Napier Alley
Norton Place
Montgomery 300 301
Kearny 400 401
Filbert Place
Varennes
Harwood Alley
Dupont 500 501
Medau Place
Jasper Place
Krausgrlll Alley
Stockton 600 (o)
Powell 700 701
Montgomery Avenue
Scotland
Mason 800 801
Taylor 900 901
Roach
Redfleld Alley
Jones 1000 1001
Leavenworth 1100 1101
Hyde 1200 1201
Larkln 1300 1301
Polk 1400 1401
"Van Ness Avenue 1500 1501
Franklin IfiOO 1601
Gough 1700 1701
Octavla 1800 1801
Laguna 1900 1901
Buchanan 2000 2001
Ahlers Court
Webster 2100 2101
Fillmore 2200 2201
Stelner 2300 2301
Pierce 2400 2401
Scott 2500 2501
Devlsadero 2600 2601
Broderlck 2700 2701
Baker 2800 2801
Lyon (e) (e)

Filbert Place, from N s
Union bet Kearny and Du-
pont. N to Filbert

Fillmore, fromN s Thirteenth
bet Webster and Stelner, N
to the bay

Cross Sts. E. W.
Thirteenth 2 1

Hermann 100 101
Germanla Avenue....
Waller 200 201
Laussat Avenue
Halght 300 301
Rose Avenue
Page 400 401
Oak 500 501

Fell 600 601

Hayes 700 701
Grove 800 801
Fulton 900 901
McAllister 1000 1001

Golden Gate Avenue. 1100 1101
Turk 1200 1201
Laurel Avenue
Eddy 1300 1301
Ellis 1400 1401
Bylngton Avenue
O'Farrell 1500 1501

Geary 1600 1601
Post 1700 1701
Sutter 1800 1801
Bush 1900 1901
Wlldey Avenue
Pine 2000 2001
Fillmore Place
California 2100 2101
Sacramento 2200 2201
Clay 2300 2301
Washington 2400 2401
Jackson 2500 2501

Pacific Avenue 2600 2601
Broadway 2700 2701

Vallejo 2800 2801
Green 2900 2901

Union 3000 3001

Filbert 3100 3101

Plxley Avenue
Greenwich 3200 3201

Moulton Avenue
Lombard 3300 3301

Chestnut 3400 3401

Francisco 3500 3301
Bay 3600 3601

North Point. 3700 3701
Beach 3800 3801
Jefferson 3900 3901
Tonquin 4000 4001
Lewis (e) (e)

Fillmore Place, fromW s Fill-
more bet Pine and California

First, from S s Market bet
Fremont and Second, S B to
the bay

Cross Sis. W. E.
Market 2 1

Stevenson
Jessie
Lick Alley
Mission 100 101

Minna
Natoma
Howard 200 201
Tehama
Tehama Place
Clementina
Folsom 300 301
Guy Place
Boston Place
Laurel Place
Harrison 400 401
Simpson Place
Gabrielle Place
Goodsell Place
Alger Place
Bryant 500 501
Federal
Brannan

First Avenue, from Presidio
Reservation S to Parnassus
Av

Cross Sts. E. W.
Presidio 2 1

Jackson
Washington 100
Clay 150
Sacramento 200
Lake 201
California 300
California St. South . 301
Richmond Avenue .. 400
Clement 401
Point Lobos Avenue 500 501
A 601
West Eddy 600
B 701
Turk 700
Golden Gate Avenue 750
C 801
McAllister 800
Fulton (c) (c)

First Avenue South, from
Water Front N W to Islals

Fisher Alley, from E s Powell
bet Pacitic and Broadway

Fitch Alley, from Corbett Av
nr Twenty-fifth,W to Lincoln
Av

Flint, from Sixteenth nr
Castro, to Albany

Flint Alley, from S s Vallejo
bet Battery and Sansome

Flood Avenue (Sunnyside),
from Circular Av bet Hearst
and Spreckels Avs, W to
Hamburg

Flora (Silver Terrace), from
Bay View bet Pomona and N
South, S to Thornton Av

Floral Grove, see Brooks
Florence (City Land Associa-

tion Tract), see Head
Florence, from point N of

Broadway bet Taylor and
Jones, N to Vallejo

Florence AUey, from E s Mis-
sion nr Countv Line

Florida, from Division bet
Bryant and Alabama, S to>

Preclta Av.
Cross Sts. W. E.
Division 2 1

Alameda 100 101
Fifteenth 200 201
Sixteenth 300 301
Seventeenth 400 401
Mariposa 500 501
Eighteenth 600 601
Nineteenth.. 700 701
Twentieth 800 801
Twenty-first 900 901
Twenty-second 1000 1001
Twenty-third 1100 1101
Twenty-fourth 1200 1201
Twenty-fifth 1300 1301
Twenty-sixth 1400 1401
Army 1500 1501
Preclta Avenue (e) (e)

Flower, from Loomis W to
San Bruno Av

Foerster (Sunny side), from
point nr Spreckels Av bet
Edna and Genesee, N ta
Thirty-third

Folger Alley, from S s Ellis
bet Webster and Fillmore

Folsom, from the bay bet
Howard and Harrison, S W
and S to point S of Crescent
Av

Cross Sts. N. S.

East South 2 1

Steuart
Spear 100 101
Main 200 201
Beale 300 301
Folsom Place
Zoe Place
Fremont 400 401
Baldwin Court
Grant Place
First 500 501
Ecker
Essex
Second 600 601
Hawthorne
Hampton Place
Third 700 701
Ritch
Elizabeth Place
Alice
Fourth 800 801
Miller Place
Fifth 900 901
Falmouth
Sixth 1000 loot
Harriet
Columbia Square
Russ
Sherman
Moss
Seventh 1100 1101
Langton
Harrison Avenue
Rausch
Folsom Avenue
Eighth 1200 1201
Ninth ,...1300 1301
Dore

GILT EDGE WHISKIES
BC^URBON or RYE
^WICHMAN, LUTGEN & 00.

PROPRIETORC


